2024 CA Bulldog Baseball Schedule

Date
PRESEASON
February 17
February 24
March 2
March 7
REGULAR SEASON
March 8
March 11
March 12
March 14
March 15
March 16
March 18
March 19
March 22
March 23
March 25-28
March 25
March 26
March 27
March 28

March 30
April 1
April 2
April 4
April 5
April 6
April 8
April 9
April 11
April 12
April 13
April 15
April 16
April 20
April 22
April 23
April 25
April 26-30
May 3-8
May 11
May 15-17
May 21-23
*District games

Head Coach: Richie Estep

Opponent

Spring Hill
Giles County
Ezell-Harding
Harpeth

MJCA

*Webb

*Webb (JV/Varsity)
Monarchs (JV/Varsity)
Gordonsville

Covenant Chr Academy (Rocket City Rockets)

*MTCS (JV/Varsity)

*MTCS (JV/Varsity)

Waverly (Varsity) / Dickson Co (JV)

DCA

Gulf Coast Classic lll - Gulf Shores, AL
Naperville Central / Southside
Robertsdale

Kaneland

Semifinals/Finals

Letcher Central, KY (JV/V)
*BGA (JV/Varsity)

*BGA (JV/Varsity)

Loretto (JV/Varsity)

*FRA

*FRA (JV/Varsity)

*GCA (JV/Varsity)

*GCA (JV/Varsity)

Lawson Lightning - old Hillwood (JV/Varsity)
E Hickman (JV/Varsity)
Portland (JV/Varsity)

CPA (JV) / *USN (Varsity)
*USN

*PCA (JV/Varsity)

*PCA (JV/Varsity)
Summertown (JV/Varsity)
Zion Christian Academy
District Tournament
Region Tournament

State 12

State Quarterfinals

State Tournament - Final Four

Time

12:00
12:00
12:00
4:30

5:00

4:00
4:30/6:30
4:00/6:00
6:00

6:00
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
5:30/5:00
11:30

9:00/11:30 am
7:00 pm

11:30 am
10:00 am/1:30

4:00/6:00
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30
12:00/2:00
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
2:00/4:00
4:00/6:00
4:30
1:00/3:00
4:30/6:30
4:30/6:30
6:00

TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Place

Away
Away
Home
Home

Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away (Sparkman HS)
Away
Home
Away
Away

Simms Park
Robertsdale
Foley HS
TBA

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Assistant Coaches: Pernell Knox, Collin Davis, Alex Huey



